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Part Number

JH110001
JH110002
JH110003
JH110004
JH110005
JH110006
JH110007
JH110008
JH110009
JH110010
JH110011
JH110012
JH110013
JH110014
JH110015
JH110016
JH110017
JH110018
JHO103

JH110020
JH110021
JH110022
JH110023
JH110024
JH110025
JH110026
JH110027

PartsList for PW1750-B3 Type 1

Description

UPPER HANDLE
CORD WRAP
TUBE,HANDLE
HANDLE BRACKET
TUBE,HANDLE
HANDLE BRACKET
LOWER FRAME
WHEEL COVER
LOCKING NUT
WASHER

WHEEL HUB
SHAFT

SPRING
COVER,UPPER
FOOT FRONT

TOP COVER
RUBBER WASHER
O-RING

SWITCH

LOCK KNOB
SPRING

WASHER

LOCK WASHER
SWITCH BOX
HOUSING,LEFT
ACCESSORY HOLDER
SLEEVE
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Qty Required

e T e T T O R e e S e S e S NG I T = O T N T NS T N T e S e S S e T



Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

JH110028

JH110029B3

JHO120B3
JH110031
JH110032
JH110033
JH110034
JH110035
JH110036
JH110037
JHI110038
JH110039
JH110040
JH110041
JH110042
JH110043
JH110044
JH110045
JHO058

JHO059

JH110048
JH110049
JH110050
JH110051
JH110052
JH110053

JH110054B3

PartsList for PW1750-B3 Type 1

Description

CORD CLIP

PLUG

CORD & PLUG
MOTOR

TERMINAL

TANK CONNECTION
O-RING

CAP

TANK CONNECTION
PVC WASHER

TUBE

FILTER ASSY.

CAP

SPRING

DETERGENT BOTTLE
ACCESSORY HOLDER
HOUSING,RIGHT
SUPPORT,MOTOR
PLASTIC NUT
FILTER

WATER CONNECTOR
QUICK CONNECT
SWITCH LABEL
WARNING LABEL
LABEL

LABEL

NAME PLATE
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Item Number

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
73
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Part Number

JH110055
JH110056
JH110057
JH110058
JHI110059
JH110060
JH110061
JHO109
JH110064
JH110065
JHO123
JH110067
JHO132
JHI110069
JHO125
JHO133
JHMPO0001
JHMP0002
JHMPO0003
JHMP0004
JHMPO0005
JHMPO0006

JHMP0007B3

JHMPO0008
JHMPO0009
JHMPO0010
JHMPOO11

PartsList for PW1750-B3 Type 1

Description

SCREW, SELF-TAP
SCREW, SELF-TAP
SCREW, SELF-TAP
SCREW, SELF-TAP
SCREW, SELF-TAP
SQUARE NUT
CONNECTOR TUBE
PIPE COVER
WASHER SPRAY GUN
WAND / LANCE
TURBO WAND
PRESSURE HOSE
O-RING
HARDWARE BAG
CLEAN OUT PIN
O-RING

MOTOR SHROUD
FAN HOOP

FAN

LOCK WASHER
SCREW

MOTOR CAP
STATOR

TUBING

NYLON LOCKER
TERMINAL

CAP
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Item Number

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Part Number

JHMPO0012

JHMPO0013B3

JHMPO0014
JHMPOO15
JHMPO0O16
JHMPOO017
JHMPOO18
JHMPO0019
JHMP0020
JHMPO0021
JHMP0022
JHMP0023
JHMP0024
JHMPO0025
JHMP0026
JHMP0027
JHMP0028
JHMP0029
JHMPO0030
JHMPO0031
JHMP0032
JHMPO0033
JHMP0034
JHMPO0O035
JHMPO0036

JHMPO037AR
JHMPOO38AR

PartsList for PW1750-B3 Type 1

Description

BEARING

ROTOR

OIL SEAL

SCREW

SCREW

FRONT CAP
BEARING

HEX BOLT
O-RING

WOBBLE PLATE
THRUST BEARING
SCREW

PISTON ASSY
SPRING PISTON
PUMP BODY

OIL SEAL
RETAINER,SEAL
RETAINER RING
SEAL

LOCK WASHER
CHECK VALVE ASSY
VALVE ASSEMBLY
SEAL

GROMMET
SWITCH BOX
SWITCH
CAPACITOR
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Item Number

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Part Number

JHMPO0039
JHMP0040
JHMP0041
JHMP0042
JHMP0043
JHMP0044
JHMPO0045
JHMP0046
JHMP0047
JHMPO0048
JHMP0049
JHMPO0050
JHMPO0O51
JHMPO0052
JHMPO0053
JHMP0054
JHMPO0055
JHMPO0056
JHMPO0057
JHMPO0058

JHMPOO59AR
JHMPOO60AR
JHMPOO61AR

JHMP0062
JHMPO0063
JHMP0064
JHMPO0065

PartsList for PW1750-B3 Type 1

Description

SEAL

SWITCH COVER
COVER

VALVE ASSY
WATER OUTLET
O-RING
NOZZLE

CHECK VALVE ASSY

HEX SCREW
COVER

PIN

O-RING

SCREW

O-RING

PUMP BODY

RING

WATER INLET
HEX HEAD SCREW
HEX HEAD SCREW
LEAD

CORD

TERMINAL
COVER

WASHER

SPRING

STEEL BALL
O-RING
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